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Home

Division 2EC Match 4 - Quibell Stadium, Scunthor

Men's 100m A
1 5 Ben Shields
2 2 Liam Ramsey
3 6 Dom Green
4 3 Jonathan Hunter
5 1 Adam Storer
6 4 Chris Leslie
7
8
Men's 200m A
1 5 Ben Shields
2 6 Dom Green
3 1 Ryan Crawley
4 4 Chris Leslie
5 2 Liam Davies
6 3 Liam Holiday
7
8
Men's 400m A
1 4 Steve Gregory
2 5 Rhian Hastey
3 6 Daniel Harmes
4 2 Liam Davies
5 3 Danny Holiday
6 1 Steve Wren
7
8
Men's 800m A
1 5 Rhian Hastey
2 4 lan Maplethorpe
3 3 Josh Rowe
4 6 Simon Pope
5 1 Andy Evans
6 2 Jan Howitt
7
8
Men's 1500m A
1 4 Sam Atkin
2 5 Philip Hoole
3 6 Mick Jagger
4 3 Josh Rowe
5 1 Glenn Hardy
6 22 Les Grant
7
8
Men's 3000m S/Chase A
1 55 David Smith
2 3 Gregan Clarkson
3 4 Mark Badderley
4 6 Gary Crompton
5 2 Lewis Purcell
6
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31 July 2010

Men's 100m B

22 Liam Davies

33 Andy Mimmack
11 Andy Knighton
66 Ashley Wren
44 Mike White

55 Kane Humphrey

Men's 200m B

66 Daniel Harmes
11 Adam Storer
55 Mark Ward

44 Mike White

22 Jan Howitt

Men's 400m B

55 Mark Ward

11 Andy Knighton
22 Peter Andrews
33 Stuart Singleton
44 Malcolm Bramhall
66 Steve Borrill

Men's 800m B

66 Gavin Marshall
22 Simon Wade
44 pPaul Samways

33 Howard Thompson

55 Kyle Craib

Men's 1500m B

44 Jan Kimpton
66 Lewis Stones
55 Jon Maxfield

33 Howard Thompson

2 Jan Howitt

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

5 Chris Ireland
66 Joshua Reid
22 Dave Sedgwick
44 Ashley Smith
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Northern

Division 2EC Match 4 - Quibell Stadium, Scunthor

Men's 5000m A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

4 lan Kimpton

2 Carl Ryde

6 Gavin Marshall
33 Gregan Clarkson
5 Chris Adams

1 Mike Plint

Men's 400m Hurdles A

0w ~NOO U WNPE

6 Daniel Hughes
Danny Holiday
Peter Andrews
Ashley Smith
Chris Ireland

a A~ DN W

Men's 110m Hurdles A

W ~NOO O WNEPR

4 Matthew Houlden
Jon Mattos

Peter Andrews
Gary Crompton
David Coupe

g o N W

Men's Hammer A

0w ~NOO U WNPE

2 Steve Minnikin
Joe Gibson
Owen Thomas
James Taylor
John Twiddle
44 Aidee White

w Pk 0o

Men's Discus A

0 ~NOO O~ WNPR

1 James Taylor
Joe Gibson
Kane Humphrey
Darran Askew
John Twiddle
44 Aidee White

6
5
2
3

Men's Javelin A

0w ~NOO U WNPE

3 Andy Mimmack
5 Gregg Markham
6 Joe Gibson

44 Matthew Houlden
22 Darran Askew
11 Chris Price
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Men's 5000m B
44 Josh Stone

66 Alberto Legedo
3 Tom McKee
22 Josh Lowe

55 Jon Maxfield

Men's 400m Hurdles B

33 Jon Mattos

66 Gary Crompton
22 Les Grant

44 Geoff Powley

Men's 110m Hurdles B

66 Matt Shaw
22 Darran Askew
44 Geoff Powley

Men's Hammer B
66 Matthew Hammond

55 lan Cooley
11 Alex Kruger
4 Geoff Powley
22 Peter Andrews

Men's Discus B

11 Alex Kruger
55 Andrew Nagy
22 Steve Minnikin

66 Matthew Hammond

4 Geoff Powley

Men's Javelin B

33 Liam Clark

55 Kane Humphrey
66 John Shaw

4 Geoff Powley

1 James Taylor

2 Steve Minnikin
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Northern

Division 2EC Match 4 - Quibell Stadium, Scunthor

Men's Shot Putt A

0 ~NOO O~ WNPR

1 James Taylor
6 Joe Gibson
2 Darran Askew
3 John Twiddle
5 Andrew Nagy
44 Aidee White

Men's Long Jump A

0w ~NO U WNPE

2 Liam Ramsey

6 Ashley Wren

4 Matthew Houlden
1 Steve Wren

33 Jon Hunter

5 Rob Wilkinson

Men's Triple Jump A

0 ~NOO O~ WNEPR

6 Josh Bones

4 Matthew Houlden
2 Liam Davies

1 Steve Wren

33 Danny Holiday

5 David Coupe

Men's High Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6

11 Steve Wren

Liam Ramsey
Rhian Hastey
Danny Holiday
Malcolm Bramhall
Daniel Harmes

o~ wWON

Men's Pole Vault A

1
2=

N

o 0 b

3 Liam Holiday

1 Sean Power
Liam Ramsey
Aidee White
Daniel Harmes
Kane Humphrey

a o ~DN

Men's 4x100m Relay
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City of Sheffield AC
Scunthorpe & Distric
Doncaster AC

Kingston upon Hull /
Rotherham Harriers
Lincoln Wellington A

Doncaster AC

Scunthorpe & Distric
Lincoln Wellington A
City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull /
Rotherham Harriers

Scunthorpe & Distric
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Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull /
Rotherham Harriers

City of Sheffield AC
Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers
Kingston upon Hull /
Lincoln Wellington A
Scunthorpe & Distric

Kingston upon Hull /
City of Sheffield AC
Doncaster AC

Lincoln Wellington A
Scunthorpe & Distric
Rotherham Harriers

6 Scunthorpe & District Al Daniel Harmes

Doncaster AC
City of Sheffield AC

a s~ PN

02/08/2010 07:59

Darran Askew
Adam Storer

Lincoln Wellington AC Mike White
Rotherham Harriers & A Ben Shields
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Men's Shot Putt B

11 Alex Kruger

66 John Shaw

55 Rob Wilkinson
22 Steve Minnikin
4 Geoff Powley
33 Andy Mimmack

Men's Long Jump B

66 Josh Bones
22 Liam Davies
55 David Coupe
44 lan Maplethorpe
11 Lewis Billam

Men's Triple Jump B

44 lan Maplethorpe
11 Lewis Billam

66 Gary Crompton
22 Les Grant

3 Gregan Clarkson

Men's High Jump B

1 Alex Kruger

55 Kane Humphrey
33 Liam Holiday
22 Les Grant

44 Aidee White

Men's Pole Vault B

11 Chris Price
44 Geoff Powley
22 Darran Askew
66 Steve Borrill

Josh Bones

Liam Ramsey
Steve Wren
Malcolm Bramhall
Mark Ward

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Perf
City of Sheffield AC  12.01
Scunthorpe & Distric ~ 9.87
Rotherham Harriers 9.77
Doncaster AC 9.64
Lincoln Wellington A 8.49
Kingston upon Hull £ 7.40
Scunthorpe & Distric ~ 6.49
Doncaster AC 5.66
Rotherham Harriers 4.88
Lincoln Wellington A 4.62
City of Sheffield AC 4.53
Lincoln Wellington A 10.88
City of Sheffield AC  10.30
Scunthorpe & Distric  10.25
Doncaster AC 9.70
Kingston upon Hull # 9.52
City of Sheffield AC 1.70
Rotherham Harriers 1.65
Kingston upon Hull £ 1.65
Doncaster AC 1.50
Lincoln Wellington A 1.40
City of Sheffield AC 3.30
Lincoln Wellington A 2.60
Doncaster AC 2.60
Scunthorpe & Distric ~ 2.30
Dom Green 46.2
Peter Andrews 46.9
James Taylor 47.0
Ashley Smith 47.3
David Coupe 47.4
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Division 2EC Match 4 - Quibell Stadium, Scunthor

Northern

Men's 4x400m Relay
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Men's 100m Non Scoring

4 Lincoln Wellington AC  Ashley Smith

Doncaster AC

oON WO

MATCH RESULT
SCUN

KuH
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SHEFF

City of Sheffield AC
Rotherham Harriers & A David Smith
Kingston upon Hull AC Howard Thompson
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Steve Wren

Peter Andrews

Scunthorpe & District AtGary Crompton
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Chris Price
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lan Maplethorpe
Ryan Crawley
Rhian Hastey
Danny Holiday
Carl Ryde
Daniel Hughes

STANDINGS
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Men's 100m Non Scoring
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Malcolm Bramhall
Adam Storer
Philip Hoole

Jon Mattos

Jan Howitt

Simon Pope

League Points
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8.5

#N/A
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Northern

Division 2EC Match 4 - Quibell Stadium, Scunthor

Women's 100m A

0 ~NO O~ wWNPRE

3

P o h~oDN

Megan Hoult
Lisa Revitt

Suki Cirillo
Shireen Timmis
Georgina Arif
Isobel Tongue

Women's 200m A

o ~NO O WNPRF

3

P o ~oN

Megan Hoult
Chloe Bradley
Suki Cirillo
Shireen Timmis
Helen Walker
Isobel Tongue

Women's 400m A

0 ~NO O~ WNPRE

6

N O W

Rachel Fisk

Beth Taylor
Rochelle Harrison
Abbey Stanley
Carolyn Wheelhouse

Women's 800m A

o N OB WDN PP

4

P W o DO

Lara Thomas
Helen Walker
Chloe Bradley
Rachel Fisk
Nicole Peters
Carys Hall

Women's 1500m A

0 NOoO O b~ WN B

4

5
3
6

Lara Thomas
Jenny Blizzard
Jodie Spencer
Lindsay Skinner

Women's 3000m A

~No o WON PR

5

PN W bhO

Jenny Blizzard
Jonna Waler
Natalie Farrow
Laura Jane Day
Jayne Baldwin
Natalie Wren
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02:15.3
02:18.2
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02:28.0
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04:45.2
04:49.7
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05:13.4

10:20.8
10:23.4
10:24.9
10:35.5
11:115
14:05.0
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31 July 2010

Women's 100m B

33 Emma Jackson

22 Shelley Revitt

66 Georgina O'Connor
11 Leanne Spooner
44 Lucy Helms

55 Olivia Neal

Women's 200m B
33 Emma Jackson
11 Amy Hill

22 Shelley Revitt
44 Lucy Helms

55 Georgina Arif
66 Freya Bradshaw

Women's 400m B
66 Alice Kaye

55 Jessica Fawcett
44 Ellie Clark

22 -

Women's 800m B

55 Jessica Fawcett

44 Rochelle Harrison
66 Michelle Spacey

22 Carolyn Wheelhouse
33 Cheryl Lyons

Women's 1500m B
44 Georgia Ball

55 Natasha Hatswell
33 Laura Jane Day
66 Laura Kaye

Women's 3000m B

66 Clare Morley
44 Susie Ardon
33 Nicole Peters

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Northern

Division 2EC Match 4 - Quibell Stadium, Scunthor

Women's 400m Hurdles A

3 Alice Middleton
4 Megan Ball
6 Beth Hammond

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Women's 100m Hurdles A

1 2 Lisa Revitt

2 3 Lydia Parker
3 1 AmyHill

4 66 Nerys Hincliffe
5

6

7

8

Women's Hammer A

3 Abbi Carter
Sarah Stanhope
Helen White
Emma Gilbert
Tesni Ward
Lisa Revitt

0 ~NO O~ WNPRE
N PO O

Women's Discus A

1 Tesni Ward
Abbi Carter
Edel Meagher
Liz Maher
Sarah Stanhope
Shelley Revitt

0 ~NOO UL WNPRE
N A OO W

Women's Javelin A

3 Lisa Kenney

2 Shelley Revitt

4 Sarah Stanhope
Sarah Wilding

1 Amy Hill

66 Shani Stathers

0 ~NO O wWNPRE
[¢)]

Women's Shot Putt A

1 Amy Hill

3 Lois Earl

6 Edel Meagher

55 Sarah Wilding

4 Hannah Dunderdale
2 Diana Stanger

o ~NO UL WNPR
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15.2
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41.45
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36.57
20.05
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39.56
39.31
35.63
34.37
30.36
20.62

32.34
27.78
27.53
27.44
23.40
21.26

13.95
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10.35
10.22
9.65
5.43
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Wind

Women's 400m Hurdles B

33 Zoe Garton
44 Rebecca Wells
66 Fiona Fisk

0 ~NO O~ wWNPRE

Women's 100m Hurdles B

6 Beth Hammond
11 Lucy Hodgson

NEEN|

o ~NOO O WNPR

Women's Hammer B

55 Stacey Lebond

33 Lisa Kenney

66 Edel Meagher

44 Laura Maplethorpe
22 Diana Stanger

11 Carys Hall

[NENENEN
0N OAWN R

Women's Discus B

33 Lois Earl

55 Sarah Wilding

66 Elicia Bones

11 Leanne Spooner
44 Laura Maplethorpe
22 Diana Stanger

[NENENENEN
0N O WN R

Women's Javelin B

33 Lois Earl

44 Laura Maplethorpe
55 Helen White

22 Diana Stanger

6 Beth Hammond

[NENENEN
0 ~NOOAWN R

Women's Shot Putt B

11 Tesni Ward
33 Abbi Carter

5 Liz Maher

66 Emma Gilbert
44 Sharon Waller
22 Chloe Bradley

[NENENENEN
0N O WN R
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95.9
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Wind=
Scunthorpe & Distric
City of Sheffield AC

20.4
22.0

37.52
35.18
31.63
30.71
16.36
11.39

Rotherham Harriers

Kingston upon Hull £
Scunthorpe & Distric
Lincoln Wellington A
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield AC

29.92
27.17
24.63
21.01
18.18
13.93

Kingston upon Hull £
Rotherham Harriers

Scunthorpe & Distric
City of Sheffield AC

Lincoln Wellington A
Doncaster AC

29.00
20.66
16.32
11.59
10.63

Kingston upon Hull #
Lincoln Wellington A
Rotherham Harriers
Doncaster AC

Scunthorpe & Distric

12.49
10.61
9.89
7.97
6.68
5.00

City of Sheffield AC

Kingston upon Hull #
Rotherham Harriers

Scunthorpe & Distric
Lincoln Wellington A
Doncaster AC
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Northern

Division 2EC Match 4 - Quibell Stadium, Scunthor

Women's Long Jump A

0 ~NO O wWNBRE

2 Shelley Revitt

1 Amy Hill

66 Georgina O'Connor
4 Hannah Dunderdale
3 Rebecca Cope

5 Olivia Neal

Women's Triple Jump A

0 ~NOO UL WNPRE

1 Paula Scott
Rebecca Cope
Shelley Revitt
Olivia Neal
Emma Gilbert
44 Lucy Helms

o N W

Women's High Jump A

11 Amy Hill

2 Lisa Revitt

4 Hannah Dunderdale
3 Clare Blunt

6 Shani Stathers

55 Helen White

Women's Pole Vault A

1
2

3 Clare Blunt
5 Jenny Cuthbertson

Women's 4x100m Relay

0 ~NO O~ wWNPRE

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield AC
Scunthorpe & Distric
Lincoln Wellington A
Kingston upon Hull /
Rotherham Harriers

City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull #
Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers
Scunthorpe & Distric
Lincoln Wellington A

City of Sheffield AC
Doncaster AC

Lincoln Wellington A
Kingston upon Hull ¢
Scunthorpe & Distric
Rotherham Harriers

Kingston upon Hull ¢
Rotherham Harriers

3 Kingston upon Hull AC Megan Hoult

City of Sheffield AC

A OO, O

Women's 4x400m Relay

o ~NOO O WNPRE

Scunthorpe & District At Rachel Fisk

Lucy Hodgson

Rotherham Harriers & A Helen White
Lincoln Wellington AC Lucy Helms

North of England

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Track Field League

Recor

Perf

5.22
5.02
4.98
4.82
4.60
4.45

11.08
10.64
10.48
9.26
8.63
7.70

1.55
1.55
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.30

2.70
2.40

Emma Jackson
Suki Cirillo
Isobel Tongue
Sarah Wilding
Ellie Clark

4 Lincoln Wellington AC Hannah Dunderdale Megan Ball
5 Rotherham Harriers & A Jessica Fawcett
6 Scunthorpe & District At Rachel Fisk

3 Kingston upon Hull AC Laura Jane Day

02/08/2010 07:59

Helen Walker
Laura Kaye
Jodie Spencer

Wind

AW

NEEN| NENENEN

K&

31 July 2010

Women's Long Jump B

6 Suki Cirillo

22 Lisa Revitt

11 Leanne Spooner
44 Denise Timmis
33 Lisa Kenney

0 ~NO O WNBRE

Women's Triple Jump B

55 Jenny Cuthbertson

11 Lucy Hodgson
33 Clare Blunt

55 Liz Maher

4 Megan Ball

66 Michelle Spacey

0N UL WNPRP

Women's High Jump B

33 Rebecca Cope
5 Liz Maher
1 Lucy Hodgson
44 Megan Ball

a b~ WN PP

Women's Pole Vault B

66 Georgina O'Connor

1 33 Rebecca Arandle

2 55 Heather Cuthbertson

Lydia Parker
Georgina O'Connor
Leanne Spooner
Georgina Arif
Denise Timmis

Rochelle Harrison
Natasha Hatswell
Georgina O'Connor
Clare Blunt

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Scunthorpe & Distric
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield AC

Lincoln Wellington A
Kingston upon Hull #
Rotherham Harriers

City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull #
Rotherham Harriers
Lincoln Wellington A
Scunthorpe & Distric

Scunthorpe & Distric
Kingston upon Hull £
Rotherham Harriers
City of Sheffield AC
Lincoln Wellington A

Kingston upon Hull £
Rotherham Harriers

Beth Taylor
Alice Kaye
Amy Hill

Olivia Neal
Shireen Timmis

Lara Thomas
Georgina Arif
Alice Kaye

Lydia Parker
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Perf

4.85
4.85
4.72
4.40
3.94
3.85

10.12
9.96
8.16
7.40
7.09

1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20

2.50
1.70

50.4
53.0
53.4
54.2
54.7

04:08.1
04:11.0
04:13.9
04:17.6

Wind

AW

K™

™



North of England http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern Track Field League
5 T
Division 2EC Match 4 - Quibell Stadium, Scunthor Q g = 31 July 2010
Perf ¢ = < y Perf
Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind= Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=
Beth Taylor Kingston upon Hull 4 12.7 M
Hannah Dunderdale Lincoln Wellington A 13.2 |

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

0 ~NO O~ WNPRE
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